

# Чемпионат Санкт-Петербурга 2015

ЦВВС "Невская Волна"

Санкт-Петербург

Мужчины трамплин 3м синхро

Wednesday, April 29, 2015



## Подробный результат

6.3.3.1

	Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы	
<b>1</b>	<b>Артем Данилов (1998) -- СДЮСШОР "ИЖОРА"</b>																	
	<b>Никита Ачилов (1998) -- СДЮСШОР "ИЖОРА"</b>																	
	201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	1
	301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	41.0	49.20	98.40	1
	403B	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.5	49.77	148.17	2
	5132D	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	47.25	195.42	2
	107B	3	3.1	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	26.5	49.29	244.71	2
	205B	3	3.0	2.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	28.5	51.30	296.01	1
	Средн. балл: 7.06								Лучш. балл: 8.17									
<b>2</b>	<b>Алексей Самушенков (1989) -- Невская Волна</b>																	
	<b>Вадим Бабешкин (1987) -- Невская Волна</b>																	
	103B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	2
	301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	37.0	44.40	88.80	2
	5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	152.70	1
	405B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.0			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.0	48.60	201.30	1
	107B	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.0	44.64	245.94	1
	205B	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	25.5	45.90	291.84	2
	Средн. балл: 6.23								Лучш. балл: 7.50									